A Company with
proven experience.
Products
you can trust.
Floor Model
Tabletop Model
4321 N. Knox Ave., Chicago IL, 60641
773.777.7100

able with 120-, 220- or 390-Grit
• 3/8" Single-Sided 6" Diamond Wheel; avail-
able with 120-, 220- or 390-Grit
• 3/8" Single-Sided 6" Diamond Wheel 220-Grit
• 3/8" Single-Sided 6" Diamond Wheel 390-Grit
• 3/8" Center Sharp 6" Diamond Wheel; avail-
able with 220- or 390-Grit
• 3/16" Center Sharp 6" Diamond Wheel; avail-
able with 220- or 390-Grit
• Electrical conversion to 220 V, 1Ph, 50 Hz
LABOR SAVING | IMPROVES PRINT QUALITY
CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION ELECTRICAL*
SI-48 48" Sharper-Image Automatic Diamond Wheel Sharpener 115V, 1PH, 60HZ
SI-60 60" Sharper-Image Automatic Diamond Wheel Sharpener 115V, 1PH, 60HZ
SI-88 88" Sharper-Image Automatic Diamond Wheel Sharpener 115V, 1PH, 60HZ
SI-100 100" Sharper-Image Automatic Diamond Wheel Sharpener 115V, 1PH, 60HZ
SI-120 120" Sharper-Image Automatic Diamond Wheel Sharpener 115V, 1PH, 60HZ
SI-144 144" Sharper-Image Automatic Diamond Wheel Sharpener 115V, 1PH, 60HZ
Specifications
*Note: Electrical conversion to 220 V, 1 PH, 50 Hz is available—see Options and Accessories above.
A Company with
proven experience.

• 3/8" center-sharp edge, 3" diamond
wheel—120, 220 or 390 grit
• 3/8" rounded edge, 3" diamond wheel—120,
220 or 390 grit
• 3/8" single-side beveled edge, 3" diamond
wheel—120, 220 or 390 grit
• 3/16" center sharp edge, 3" diamond
wheel—120, 220 or 390 grit
• Any grit is available, with the most common
grits being 390 fine; 220 medium; 120 coarse.
390 grit, however, is recommended to polish
in one pass.
• 220 V, 1PH, 50Hz electrical
EASY SET UP & OPERATION | SMOOTH SQUEEGEE MOVEMENT
CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION ELECTRICAL REQUIREMENTS
SI-24TM 24" Sharper-Image tabletop model manual diamond wheel sharpener 115V, 1PH, 60Hz*
SI-36TM 36" Sharper-Image tabletop model manual diamond wheel sharpener 115V, 1PH, 60Hz*
SI-48TM 48" Sharper-Image tabletop model manual diamond wheel sharpener 115V, 1PH, 60Hz*
SI-60TM 60" Sharper-Image tabletop model manual diamond wheel sharpener 115V, 1PH, 60Hz*
Electrical conversion to 220 V, 1 PH, 50 Hz is available—see Options and Accessories above.
Specifications
A Company with
proven experience.